LineFhrough = Disqualified

Place Bib #
1 2913
2 2882
3 2892
4 2904
5 2908
6 2906
7 2886
8 2878
9 2887

10 2901
11 2895
12 2907
13 2893
14 2905
15 2879
16 2880
17 2888
18 2884
19 2890
20 1622
21 2894
22 2911
23 2881
24 2902
25 2916
26 2900
27 2896
28 2897
29 2903
30 2883
31 2915
32 2914
33 2891
34 2910
35 1627
36 2885
37 2912
38 2919
39 2899
40 2898
41 2920
42 2889

Name

Stegenga, Carter
Barber, Micah
Gringhuis, Emma
Ljucovic, Cole
Moran, Claire
Moran, Ally
Dailey, Olivia
Anderson, Emme
Deane, Dalton
Jongsma, Jack
Harvey, Kyla
Moran, Anna
Gringhuis, Isaac
Ljucovic, Keith
Anderson, Hailey
Anderson, Jade
Deane, Jake
Cassar, Paul
Dumont, Austin
Laman, Nellie
Gringhuis, Olivia
Robinson, Thomas
Anderson, Nathaniel
Jorritsma, Anneka
Stoner, Noah
Jongsma, Emmaline
Heeringa, Grover
Heeringa, Jackson
Jorritsma, Logan
Cassar, Andelina
Stoner, Cole
Stoner, Cole
Dumont, Sophie
Robinson, Brooke
Robinson, Ashley
Croswell, Amelia
Smith, Nathan
Vizcaino, Sofia
Hennessey, Tea
Hennessey, Finley
Weishar, Will
Drummond, Isla

SportMadeSimple

Time
00:03:17.586
00:03:38.343
00:03:41.086
00:03:42.716
00:03:54.840
00:03:59.846
00:04:00.620
00:04:03.006
00:04:03.870
00:04:04.686
00:04:05.046
00:04:09.450
00:04:11.090
00:04:11.246
00:04:12.826
00:04:15.590
00:04:16.910
00:04:18.603
00:04:22.896
00:04:36.906
00:04:46.096
00:04:57.156
00:04:59.096
00:05:07.843
00:05:19.553
00:05:29.706
00:06:10.600
00:06:47.566
00:06:47.690
00:06:50.726
00:07:03.820
00:07:04.100
00:07:18.963
00:08:51.910
00:08:55.873
00:08:58.110
00:09:27.546
00:09:31.823
00:09:39.073
00:09:48.103
00:10:06.446
00:10:28.866

Pace
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

Type
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Printed: 5/2/2015 10:48:14 AM

Division
(M) 11-15
(M) 11-15
(F) 11-15

1k LLRW

(M) 6-10
(F) 6-10

(F) 11-15

(M) 6-10
(F)6-10
(M) 6-10
(M) 6-10
(F) 6-10
(F)6-10
(M) 6-10
(M) 6-10
(F)6-10

(F) 11-15

(M) 6-10
(M) 6-10
(M) 6-10
(F)6-10
(F) 6-10
(M) 6-10
(M) 6-10
(F) 6-10
(M) 6-10
(F)0-5
(M) 0-5
(M) 6-10
(M) 6-10
(F)6-10
(M) 0-5
(M) 0-5
(F)0-5
(F)0-5
(F)0-5
(F) 0-5
(M) 0-5
(F)0-5
(F)0-5
(F)6-10
(M) 0-5
(F)0-5
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